
साप्ताािक  पाठ्यक्रम-२०२०-२१ 
 क्षा-२  विषय-िकन्दी 

पुस्ा -गुुंजन पाठमाला,व्या रण-लता ा 
माध्यम - विडियो,िाट्सएप, ऑनलाइन शिक्षण। 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
मास िदनाुं   ाययिदिस पाठ  ा नाम पाठ  ी विषयिस्ा ु

 
 

अप्रैल   

६-११       ३ िणणमाला,स्िर व्यंजन                 पररचय,पररभाषा, प्रश्नोत्तर 
१३-१७     ३ व्याकरण(नाम, नाम की जगह)   पररचय,िाचन,िब्द-अर्ण,प्रश्नोत्तर। 
२०-२५     ३ आओ करें प्रणाम      िाचन, िब्द-अर्ण,प्रश्नोत्तर, 
२७-३०    २ आओ करें प्रणाम      व्याख्या िब्द – अर्ण ,प्रश्नोत्तर। 

 
 
मई 

१-२     १      पुनराितृि  
४-८    ३ 'मैं तििली ह ूँ' िाचन,िब्द-अर्ण,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर 
११-१६      १ मैं तििली ह ूँ ( पुनराितृि)                    
१८-२३    १   आओ करें प्रणाम' (पुनराितृि)   िाचन,सारांि,प्रश्नोत्तर 
२५-३०    १ 'कौिल विकास' (पुनराितृि')                                                           

 
 
जwन 

      

१-६       १ कवििा (पुनराितृि)    आितृि,सारांि,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर 
८-१२      १ आओ करें प्रणाम,िणण विच्छेद'   

 
िाचन,सारांि,प्रश्नोत्तर 

१५-२०      १ ' आल  बुखारे र्ा पेड़'    िाचन,सारांि,प्रश्नोत्तर 
२४-२६      ३ 'आल  बखारे र्ा पेड़' (पुनराितृि)             िाचन,सारांि,प्रश्नोत्तर 
२९-३०         २ 'चाूँद और िारे'       (िाचन,सारांि,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर) 

 
              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS  

 ( 2020-2021 ) 

CLASS- 2                                                                                                SUBJECT-EVS 

NAME OF THE BOOK-NATURE WINDOW-2 

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM  ,GOOGLE MEET & WHATSAPP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK 
DATES 

ALLOTTED 
DAYS 

ASSIGNMENT 

 

April 

 

1.My self 
2.MY Body 
2. MY Body 
3.Growing Up 

6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-30 

2 
3 
3 
2 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks. 

 

May 

 

3.Growing Up 
4. Clothes we wear 
4.Clothes we wear 
REVISION L-1 

01 
04-08 
11-15 

21 
28 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks 

 

June 

 

REVISION L-2 
REVISION L-3 
REVISION L-4 
5.Food we ea 

04 
11 
18 

22-26 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks 

 

July 

 

5. Food we eat 
6.Tools we use 
6.Tools we use 
7. Good habits 
7. Good habits 

29-03 
06-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks 

 

Aug 

 

 

8. My Family 
8.My Family 
9. House we live 
9. House we live 

03-07 
10-14 
17-21 
24-28 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks 

 

Sept 

 

10.Celebrating Festivals 
10.Celebrating Festivals 
10.Celebrating Festivals 
11.Having fun 
11. Having Fun 

31-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-25 
28-02 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in 
the Textbooks 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21 

CLASS: II SUB: Computer  

Name of the Book: Keyboard 

Mode of Teaching – WhatsApp, Google Classroom, G Meet 
 

MONTH WEEK TOPIC ALLOTED 
DAY 

CONTENT ASSIGNMENT 

 
 
 

APRIL 

6 – 10  
A Smart Machine 

1 - - 

13-17 1 Introduction 
The Computer – A Machine 

Draw mentioned device in 
rough note copy 

20-24 1 Humans and Computers Read & learn the 
advantage of machine 
shown in the slide 

27-30 1 Activity based questions Write all solved answers in 
same note book. 

 
 

MAY 
 

4 – 08  
 

A Smart Machine 

1 Types of Computer Writing important points 

11-15 1 Activity Based Presentation Learning point & watching 
video 

18-22 1 Starting and Shutting 
Down Computer 

Knowing different features 
of computer & Writing 
answers in a copy. 

25-29 1 Exercise with Practical 
based questions 

Write all solved answers in 
same note book. 

 
 

June 

1-5  
 

Parts of Computer 

1 Introduction  Shown youtube videos 

8-12 1 Uses of Keyboard Writing notes in the copy. 

15-19 1 Explain the uses of various 
keys 

Learn solved QAs, 
Complete F/B & True False  

22-26 1 Activity based questions Self-Assessment (MCQ)  

28-30 1 Define the terms of various 
keys and functions 

Learn Difficult words 

July 

1-3 

Uses of Computer 

1 Introduction  Watch video based on uses 
of computer 

6-10 1 Explain the uses of 
computer 

Write the important points 

13-17 1 Activity based questions Self-Assessment (MCQ) 

20-24 1 Uses of computer in 
various field 

Learn solved QAs, 
Complete F/B & True False 

27-31 1 Activity and Practical Writing notes in the copy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21 

CLASS: II SUB: Maths  

Name of the Book: Math Magic-2 

Mode of Teaching – WhatsApp, Google Classroom, G Meet 

 

MONTH WEEK TOPIC ALLOTTED 
DAY 

ASSIGNMENTS 

 
 

APRIL 
 

6 – 10  Ch-1 What is long What is 
round? 

 
Ch-2 Counting in groups 

2 Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook ( Fill in the 
blanks, Match the following, 
True or False, Drawing etc) 

13-17 3 

20-24 3 

27-30 2 

 
 

MAY 
 

1, 4 – 08   
Ch-2 Counting in groups  

Ch-3 How much can you carry? 

1 
3 

 
Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook 11-15 1 

18-22 1 

25-29 1 

 
 

June 

1-5 Ch-3 How much can you carry? 
 

Ch-4 Counting in tens 

1  
Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook 

8-12 1 

15-19 1 

22-26 3 

28-30 1 

 
 
 

July 

1-3 Ch-4 Counting in tens 
 
 

Ch-5 Patterns  
 

3  
 
Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook 

6-10 3 

13-17 3 

20-24 3 

27-31 3 

 
 

August 

3-7 Ch-6 Footprints 
 

Ch-7 Jugs and Mugs 
 

3  
Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook 

10-14 3 

17-21 3 

24-28 3 

31 1 

 
 

September 

1-4 Ch-7 Jugs and Mugs 
 

Ch-8 Tens and Ones 
 
 

3  
 
Exercises and activities given 
in the textbook 

7-11 3 

14-18 3 

21-25 3 

28 -30 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


