साप्ताहिक पाठ्यक्रम-२०२०-२१ कक्षा-२ विषय-हिन्दी

पुस्तक-गुंजन पाठमाला,व्याकरण-लतिका

माध्यम - विडियो,वाट्सएप, ऑनलाइन शिक्षण।

मास	दिनांक	कार्यदिवस	पाठ का नाम	पाठ की विषयवस्तु
	६-११	3	वर्णमाला,स्वर व्यंजन	परिचय,परिभाषा, प्रश्नोत्तर
	१३-१७	3	व्याकरण(नाम, नाम की जगह)	परिचय,वाचन,शब्द-अर्थ,प्रश्नोत्तर।
अप्रैल	२०-२५	3	आओ करें प्रणाम	वाचन, शब्द-अर्थ,प्रश्नोत्तर,
	२ ७-३०	२	आओ करें प्रणाम	व्याख्या शब्द – अर्थ ,प्रश्नोत्तर।
	१-२	8	पुनरावृति	
	8-८	3	'मैं तितली हूँ'	वाचन,शब्द-अर्थ,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर
मई	११-१६	8	मैं तितली हूँ (पुनरावृति)	
	१८-२३	8	आओ करें प्रणाम' (पुनरावृति)	वाचन,सारांश,प्रश्नोत्तर
	२५-३०	8	'कौशल विकास' (पुनरावृति')	
	१-६	8	कविता (पुनरावृति)	आवृति,सारांश,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर
	८-१२	8	आओ करें प्रणाम,वर्ण विच्छेद'	वाचन,सारांश,प्रश्नोत्तर
जून				
	१५-२०	8	'आलू बुखारे था पेड़'	वाचन,सारांश,प्रश्नोत्तर
	२४-२६	3	'आलू बखारे था पेड़' (पुनरावृति)	वाचन,सारांश,प्रश्नोत्तर
	२९-३०	२	'चाँद और तारे'	(वाचन,सारांश,व्याख्या,प्रश्नोत्तर)

WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS (2020-2021)

CLASS- 2 SUBJECT-EVS
NAME OF THE BOOK-NATURE WINDOW-2
MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM ,GOOGLE MEET & WHATSAPP

MONTH	TOPIC/SUB TOPIC	WEEK	ALLOTTED	ASSIGNMENT
		DATES	DAYS	
	1.My self	6-10	2	Exercise & Activity given in
April	2.MY Body	13-17	3	the Textbooks.
-	2. MY Body	20-24	3	
	3.Growing Up	27-30	2	
	3.Growing Up	01	1	Exercise & Activity given in
May	4. Clothes we wear	04-08	3	the Textbooks
	4.Clothes we wear	11-15	3	
	REVISION L-1	21	1	
		28	1	
	REVISION L-2	04	1	Exercise & Activity given in
June	REVISION L-3	11	1	the Textbooks
	REVISION L-4	18	1	
	5.Food we ea	22-26	3	
	5. Food we eat	29-03	3	Exercise & Activity given in
July	6.Tools we use	06-10	3	the Textbooks
	6.Tools we use	13-17	3	
	7. Good habits	20-24	3	
	7. Good habits	27-31	3	
	8. My Family	03-07	3	Exercise & Activity given in
Aug	8.My Family	10-14	3	the Textbooks
_	9. House we live	17-21	3	
	9. House we live	24-28	3	
	10.Celebrating Festivals	31-04	3	Exercise & Activity given in
Sept	10.Celebrating Festivals	07-11	3	the Textbooks
•	10.Celebrating Festivals	14-18	3	
	11.Having fun	21-25	3	
	11. Having Fun	28-02	3	

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21

CLASS: II SUB: Computer Name of the Book: Keyboard Mode of Teaching – WhatsApp, Google Classroom, G Meet

MONTH	WEEK	TOPIC	ALLOTED	CONTENT	ASSIGNMENT
			DAY		
	6 – 10		1	-	-
	13-17	A Smart Machine	1	Introduction	Draw mentioned device in
				The Computer – A Machine	rough note copy
APRIL	20-24		1	Humans and Computers	Read & learn the
					advantage of machine
					shown in the slide
	27-30		1	Activity based questions	Write all solved answers in
					same note book.
	4 – 08		1	Types of Computer	Writing important points
	11-15		1	Activity Based Presentation	Learning point & watching
MAY		A Smart Machine			video
	18-22		1	Starting and Shutting	Knowing different features
				Down Computer	of computer & Writing
					answers in a copy.
	25-29		1	Exercise with Practical	Write all solved answers in
				based questions	same note book.
	1-5		1	Introduction	Shown youtube videos
	8-12	_	1	Uses of Keyboard	Writing notes in the copy.
June	15-19	Parts of Computer	1	Explain the uses of various	Learn solved QAs,
				keys	Complete F/B & True False
	22-26		1	Activity based questions	Self-Assessment (MCQ)
	28-30		1	Define the terms of various	Learn Difficult words
				keys and functions	
	1-3		1	Introduction	Watch video based on uses
					of computer
	6-10		1	Explain the uses of	Write the important points
July		Uses of Computer		computer	
Ju.,	13-17	osso or compater	1	Activity based questions	Self-Assessment (MCQ)
	20-24		1	Uses of computer in	Learn solved QAs,
				various field	Complete F/B & True False
	27-31		1	Activity and Practical	Writing notes in the copy.

WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21

CLASS: II SUB: Maths

Name of the Book: Math Magic-2 **Mode of Teaching** – WhatsApp, Google Classroom, G Meet

MONTH	WEEK	TOPIC	ALLOTTED DAY	ASSIGNMENTS
	6 – 10	Ch-1 What is long What is	2	Exercises and activities given
	13-17	round?	3	in the textbook (Fill in the
APRIL	20-24		3	blanks, Match the following,
	27-30	Ch-2 Counting in groups	2	True or False, Drawing etc)
	1, 4 – 08		1	
		Ch-2 Counting in groups	3	Exercises and activities given
MAY	11-15	Ch-3 How much can you carry?	1	in the textbook
	18-22		1	
	25-29		1	
	1-5	Ch-3 How much can you carry?	1	
	8-12		1	Exercises and activities given
June	15-19	Ch-4 Counting in tens	1	in the textbook
	22-26		3	
	28-30		1	
	1-3	Ch-4 Counting in tens	3	
	6-10		3	
	13-17		3	Exercises and activities given
July	20-24	Ch-5 Patterns	3	in the textbook
	27-31		3	
	3-7	Ch-6 Footprints	3	
	10-14		3	Exercises and activities given
August	17-21	Ch-7 Jugs and Mugs	3	in the textbook
	24-28		3	
	31		1	
	1-4	Ch-7 Jugs and Mugs	3	
	7-11		3	
September	14-18	Ch-8 Tens and Ones	3	Exercises and activities given
	21-25		3	in the textbook
	28 -30		3	